Report Date

For 10/21/15 - 11/03/15

11/03/15

A/P Detail Check Register

Waterloo Community School District

Page No

FPREGO2A

Check Key Date Paid Vendor No Vendor Name
Claim No Invoice No P.0. No Description Amount Paid
Account No \ Description Acct Amt. Status Status Description
Bank No 10
1000202226 10/23/15 24007 AFLAC GROUP INS
135481 10-23-2015_1 AFLAC new group for Oct payrolls 10,719.52
6-10-0000-0000-000-9063-9471-0000 PAYROLL W/H AFLAC GROUP PLAN 10,719.52 Computer
Total Check: 10,719.52
1000202227 10/23/15 2178 BLACK HAWK CO. RECORDER
135482 TRANSFER TAX WESTRIDGE PROPERTY 527.20
6-36-0096-2317-000-0000-0349-0000 RECORDER FEES 527.20 Computer
Total Check: 527.20
1000202228 10/30/15 100 AFSCME AFL CIO LOCAL 2749
00135484 30-0CT-15 SM AND SC 10 30 2015 753.88
6-10-0000-0000-000-9045-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL AFSCME DUES 753.88 Computer
00135484 30-0CT-15 SM AND SC 10 30 2015 225.40
6-61-0000-0000-000-9045-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL AFSCME DUES 225.40 Computer
Total Check: 979.28
1000202229 10/30/15 60194 AFSCME/COUNCIL 61
00135485 30-0CT-15 SM AND SC 10 30 2015 41.78
6-10-0000-0000-000-9045-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL AFSCME DUES 41.78 Computer
00135485 30-0CT-15 SM AND SC 10 30 2015 4.18
6-61-0000-0000-000-9045-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL AFSCME DUES 4.18 Computer
Total Check: 45.96
1000202230 10/30/15 147 BLACK HAWK COUNTY CLERK COURT
00135486 30-0CT-15 SM AND SC 10 30 2015 40.00
6-61-0000-0000-000-9041-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL GARNISHMENTS 40.00 C Computer
Total Check: 40.00
1000202231 10/30/15 123 BLACK HAWK COUNTY SHERIFF
00135487 30-0CT-15 SM AND SC 10 30 2015 385.87
6-10-0000-0000-000-9041-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL GARNISHMENTS 385.87 C Computer
Total Check: 385.87
1000202232 10/30/15 2431 CEDAR VALLEY SPORTSPLEX
001354388 30-0CT-15 SM AND SC 10 30 2015 84.59
6-10-0000-0000-000-9047-9471-0000 WH PAYROLL SPORTS COMPLEX DUES 84.59 C Computer
Total Check: 84.59
1000202233 10/30/15 103 CEDAR VALLEY UNITED WAY
00135489 30-0CT-15 SM AND SC 10 30 2015 3.00
6-10-0000-0000-000-9042-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL UNITED WAY 3.00 C Computer
Total Check: 3.00
1000202234 10/30/15 4445 IOWA DEPT OF REVENUE & FINANCE
00135490 30-0CT-15 SM AND SC 10 30 2015 132.97
6-10-0000-0000-000-9041-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL GARNISHMENTS 132.97 C Computer
00135490 30-0CT-15 SM AND SC 10 30 2015 117.50
6-61-0000-0000-000-9041-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL GARNISHMENTS 117.50 C Computer
Total Check: 250.47
1000202235 10/30/15 128 IOWA DISTRICT COURT
00135491 30-0CT-15 SM AND SC 10 30 2015 60.00
6-10-0000-0000-000-9041-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL GARNISHMENTS 60.00 C Computer

Total Check: 60.00
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1000202236
00135492

10/30/15 132
30-0CT-15

NEW YORK LIFE
SM AND SC 10 30 2015

6-10-0000-0000-000-9007-9471-0000 W/H DISABILITY INS

Total Check:

1000202237
00135493

10/30/15
30-0CT-15

3870 POLK COUNTY SHERIFF

SM AND SC 10 30 2015

6-61-0000-0000-000-9041-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL GARNISHMENTS

Total Check:

1000202238
00135494

10/30/15 112
30-0CT-15

PUBLIC EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
SM AND SC 10 30 2015

6-10-0000-0000-000-9039-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL CREDIT UNION
00135494 30-0CT-15 SM AND SC 10 30 2015

6-61-0000-0000-000-9039-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL CREDIT UNION

Total Check:

1000202239
135530

10/28/15 1111
NOV 2015 RETIRE

WELLMARK BC/BS OF IOWA

Nov 2015 retiree's health ins

6-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE

1000202240 10/28/15
135583 101

4916

6-10-0090-1100-100-0000-0273-0000
00135703 101

6-10-0090-2120-000-0000-0273-0000
00135703 101

6-10-0090-2212-000-0000-0273-0000
00135703 101

6-10-0090-2222-000-0000-0273-0000
00135703 101

6-10-0090-2290-000-0000-0273-0000
00135703 101

6-10-0090-2410-000-0000-0273-0000
00135703 101

6-10-0090-2515-000-0000-0273-0000
00135703 101

6-10-0090-2573-000-0000-0273-0000
00135703 101

6-10-0090-2581-000-0000-0273-0000
00135703 101

6-10-0090-2610-000-0000-0273-0000
00135703 101

6-10-0090-2620-000-0000-0273-0000
00135703 101

6-10-0090-1100-410-1112-0273-0000
00135703 101

6-10-0090-1100-470-1118-0273-0000

WELLMARK INC
9/2013-9/2014 final intr rate sttlmnt

HEALTH INS PENALTY

HEALTH INS PENALTY

HEALTH INS PENALTY

HEALTH INS PENALTY

HEALTH INS PENALTY

HEALTH INS PENALTY

HEALTH INS PENALTY

HEALTH INS PENALTY

HEALTH INS PENALTY

HEALTH INS PENALTY

HEALTH INS PENALTY

HEALTH INS

HEALTH INS PENALTY

Total Check:

Amount Paid

Acct Amt. Status Status Description
16.00
16.00 Computer
16.00
39.48
39.48 Computer
39.48
5,956.50
5,956.50 Computer
250.00
250.00 Computer
6,206.50
39,110.01
39,110.01 Computer
39,110.01
11,461.12
11,461.12 Computer
503.18
503.18 Computer
138.90
138.90 Computer
395.54
395.54 Computer
139.93
139.93 Computer
1,852.20
1,852.20 Computer
186.54
186.54 Computer
140.85
140.85 Computer
423.49
423.49 Computer
640.53
640.53 Computer
1,620.86
1,620.86 Computer
792.29
792.29 Computer
255.90
255.90 Computer
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1000202240 10/28/15 4916 WELLMARK INC
00135703 101 1,
6-10-0090-1100-420-1119-0273-0000 HEALTH INS PENALTY 1,
00135703 101
6-10-0090-1100-100-3117-0273-0000 HEALTH INS PENALTY
00135703 101
6-10-0090-1100-100-3216-0273-0000 HEALTH INS PENALTY
00135703 101
6-10-0090-1100-420-3238-0273-0000 HEALTH INS PENALTY
00135703 101 2,
6-10-0090-1200-211-3301-0273-0000 MEDICAL INS 2,
00135703 101 3,
6-10-0090-1200-214-3302-0273-0000 MEDICAL INS 3,
00135703 101 2,
6-10-0090-1200-217-3303-0273-0000 MEDICAL INS 2,
00135703 101
6-10-0090-1100-100-4321-0273-0000 HEALTH INS PENALTY
00135703 101
6-10-0090-1100-431-4501-0273-0000 HEALTH INS PENALTY
00135703 101
6-10-0090-1100-219-4521-0273-0000 HEALTH INS PENALTY
00135703 101
6-10-0090-1100-100-4643-0273-0000 HEALTH INS PENALTY
00135703 101 1,
6-61-0090-3110-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 1,
Total Check: 32,
1000202241 10/28/15 1111 WELLMARK BC/BS OF IOWA
135673 10-28-2015_1 mngt fund 1,
6-22-0090-1200-211-3301-0295-0000 RETIREE'S HEALTH INSURANCE 1,
135674 10-28-2015_2 mngt fund
6-22-0090-2212-000-0000-0295-0000 RETIREES BENEFITS
135675 10-28-2015_3 mngt fund
6-22-0090-2219-000-0000-0295-0000 RETIREE BENEFITS
135676 10-28-2015_4 mngt fund 1,
6-22-0090-2321-000-0000-0295-0000 RETIREES BENEFITS 1,
135677 10-28-2015_5 mngt fund 4,
6-22-0090-2410-000-0000-0295-0000 RETIREES BENEFITS 4,
135678 10-28-2015_6 mngt fund
6-22-0090-2324-000-0000-0295-0000 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE
135679 10-28-2015_7 mngt fund
6-22-0090-2533-000-0000-0295-0000 RETIREES BENEFITS
135680 10-28-2015_8 mngt fund 1,
6-22-0090-2573-000-0000-0295-0000 RETIREES BENEFITS 1,
135681 10-28-2015_9 mngt fund 1,
6-22-0090-3110-000-0000-0295-0000 RETIREES BENEFITS 1,

237.
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425.
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1000202241 10/28/15 1111 WELLMARK BC/BS OF IOWA
135682 10-28-2015_10 ACH retirees 1,421.04
6-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE 1,421.04 C Computer
135704 10-28-2015_11 adjustments health ins 207,528.80
6-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE 207,528.80 C Computer
135705 10-28-2015_12 misc -292.57
6-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE -292.57 C Computer
135706 10-28-2015_13 berry c¢ long term d 664.72
6-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE 664.72 C Computer
135707 10-28-2015_14 berry c cobra 1,216.99
6-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE 1,216.99 C Computer
135708 10-28-2015_15 bovy d termed -493.70
6-10-0000-0000-000-0000-1989-0000 REVENUE -493.70 C Computer
135709 10-28-2015_16 bovy d termed -493.70
6-10-1942-2120-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -493.70 C Computer
135710 10-28-2015_17 davidshofer j 1,153.50
6-10-3220-1100-106-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 1,153.50 C Computer
135711 10-28-2015_18 ferguson j 610.43
6-10-1935-1100-100-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 610.43 C Computer
135712 10-28-2015_19 ferguson j -54.86
6-10-1935-1100-100-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -54.86 C Computer
135713 10-28-2015_20 fisher s -493.70
6-10-1921-1100-100-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -493.70 C Computer
135714 10-28-2015_21 fisher mike 1,604.19
6-10-2040-2410-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 1,604.19 C Computer
135715 10-28-2015_22 fisher mike 76.53
6-10-2040-2410-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 76.53 C Computer
135716 10-28-2015_23 goings j 610.43
6-10-1924-1100-100-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 610.43 C Computer
135717 10-28-2015_24 goings j -64.06
6-10-1924-1100-100-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -64.06 C Computer
135718 10-28-2015_25 harrelson s -987.40
6-10-2050-2410-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -987.40 C Computer
135719 10-28-2015_26 harrelson s 1,163.31
6-10-2050-2410-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 1,163.31 C Computer
135720 10-28-2015_27 harrelson s -30.86
6-10-2050-2410-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -30.86 C Computer
135721 10-28-2015_28 lorenz 1 610.43
6-10-1916-1200-239-3305-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 610.43 C Computer
135722 10-28-2015_29 meister m 734.01
6-10-3240-1200-219-3305-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 734.01 C Computer
135723 10-28-2015_30 monroy m 406.97
6-10-2050-2120-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 406.97 C Computer
135724 10-28-2015_31 moore a -987.40

6-10-2080-1200-217-3303-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -987.40 C Computer
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1000202241 10/28/15 1111 WELLMARK BC/BS OF IOWA
135725 10-28-2015_32 patton t 150.59
6-10-3220-1100-109-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 150.59 Computer
135726 10-28-2015_33 pellymounter -623.83
6-10-1924-1100-100-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -623.83 Computer
135727 10-28-2015_34 ritter s 610.43
6-10-2020-2120-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 610.43 Computer
135728 10-28-2015_35 ruebel m -987.40
6-10-2050-1100-113-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -987.40 Computer
135729 10-28-2015_36 schrage s 1,104.13
6-10-1925-1200-239-3305-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 1,104.13 Computer
135730 10-28-2015_37 stiles s -623.83
6-10-1924-2222-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -623.83 Computer
135731 10-28-2015_38 vanwer de carrillo k 610.43
6-10-3220-1100-106-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 610.43 Computer
135732 10-28-2015_39 vanwert de carrillo k -64.06
6-10-3220-1100-106-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -64.06 Computer
135733 10-28-2015_40 baumert d 641.83
6-10-1924-1200-217-3303-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 641.83 Computer
135734 10-28-2015_41 baumert d -27.10
6-10-1924-1200-217-3303-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -27.10 Computer
135735 10-28-2015_42 bodecker j -521.48
6-10-1916-1200-239-3305-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -521.48 Computer
135736 10-28-2015_43 deserano k -.07
6-10-1940-1200-219-3305-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -.07 Computer
135737 10-28-2015_44 deserano k 641.83
6-10-1940-1200-219-3305-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 641.83 Computer
135738 10-28-2015_45 downing k 1,163.31
6-10-1940-1200-219-3305-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 1,163.31 Computer
135739 10-28-2015_46 ganfield j 641.83
6-10-3240-1200-219-3305-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 641.83 Computer
135740 10-28-2015_47 graber s 641.83
6-10-1940-1100-100-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 641.83 Computer
135741 10-28-2015_48 graber s -44.48
6-10-1940-1100-100-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -44.48 Computer
135742 10-28-2015_49 kruse 1 641.82
6-10-1916-1200-239-3305-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 641.82 Computer
135743 10-28-2015_50 lopez d 641.83
6-10-1935-1200-219-3305-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 641.83 Computer
135744 10-28-2015_51 lopez d -32.89
6-10-1935-1200-219-3305-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -32.89 Computer
135745 10-28-2015_52 mcgee-madlock c 641.83
6-10-3220-1100-100-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 641.83 Computer
135746 10-28-2015_53 mcgee-madlock c -5.80
6-10-3220-1100-100-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -5.80 Computer
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1000202241 10/28/15 1111 WELLMARK BC/BS OF IOWA
135747 10-28-2015_54 miller k -661.87
6-10-1928-1200-219-3305-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -661.87 Computer
135748 10-28-2015_55 nordstrom k -1,104.54
6-10-1935-1200-219-3305-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -1,104.54 Computer
135749 10-28-2015_56 ross k 641.83
6-10-1942-1200-219-3305-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 641.83 Computer
135750 10-28-2015_57 taylor t 641.83
6-10-1935-1200-219-3305-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 641.83 Computer
135751 10-28-2015_58 taylor t -44.48
6-10-1935-1200-219-3305-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -44.48 Computer
135752 10-28-2015_59 vilsaint j 641.83
6-10-1940-1200-219-3305-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 641.83 Computer
135753 10-28-2015_60 vilsaint j -32.79
6-10-1940-1200-219-3305-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -32.79 Computer
135754 10-28-2015_61 westphal k 493.70
6-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE 493.70 C Computer
135755 10-28-2015_62 zeghar b 1,041.59
6-10-1928-1200-219-3305-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 1,041.59 C Computer
135756 10-28-2015_63 avila a 641.83
6-10-1944-1100-410-1112-0273-0000 HEALTH INS 641.83 C Computer
135757 10-28-2015_¢64 avila a -.01
6-10-1944-1100-410-1112-0273-0000 HEALTH INS -.01 C Computer
135758 10-28-2015_65 fisher m -521.48
6-10-0025-2190-000-4521-0273-4030 MEDICAL INSURANCE -521.48 C Computer
135759 10-28-2015_66 mae m 641.83
6-10-0090-1100-410-1112-0273-0000 HEALTH INS 641.83 C Computer
135760 10-28-2015_67 ngongo-kemonda d 641.83
6-10-0090-1100-410-1112-0273-0000 HEALTH INS 641.83 C Computer
135761 10-28-2015_638 ngongo-kemonda d -19.32
6-10-0090-1100-410-1112-0273-0000 HEALTH INS -19.32 C Computer
135762 10-28-2015_69 njoya g -521.48
6-10-0090-1100-410-1112-0273-0000 HEALTH INS -521.48 C Computer
135763 10-28-2015_70 penning e -661.87
6-10-0020-2610-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -661.87 C Computer
135764 10-28-2015_71 simo w 641.83
6-10-0090-1100-410-1112-0273-0000 HEALTH INS 641.83 C Computer
135765 10-28-2015_72 simo w -19.32
6-10-0090-1100-410-1112-0273-0000 HEALTH INS -19.32 C Computer
135766 10-28-2015_73 vancleve m -5,214.80
6-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE -5,214.80 C Computer
135767 10-28-2015_74 waschkat m -493.70
6-10-0025-2573-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -493.70 C Computer
135768 10-28-2015_75 waschkat m 644.29
6-10-0025-2573-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 644.29 C Computer



Report Date 11/03/15

For 10/21/15 - 11/03/15

Waterloo Community School District

A/P Detail Check Register

Page No 7

FPREGO2A

Check Key Date Paid Vendor No Vendor Name
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Account No \ Description
Bank No 10
1000202241 10/28/15 1111 WELLMARK BC/BS OF IOWA
135769 10-28-2015_76 young e

6-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE

135770

10-28-2015_77

cdederlund c

6-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE

135771

10-28-2015_78

norris g

6-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE

135772

10-28-2015_79

alfrey a

6-10-0025-2290-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE

135773

10-28-2015_80

willands

6-10-1935-2410-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE

135774

10-28-2015_81

allen m

6-10-3230-1200-219-3305-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE

135775 10-28-2015_82 anderson c

6-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE

135776 10-28-2015_83 anderson c

6-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE
135777 10-28-2015_84 bather h

6-61-0090-3110-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE

135778 10-28-2015_85 buzza crystal

6-10-0025-2324-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE

135779 10-28-2015_86 dehl lorene

6-10-0025-2573-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE

135780 10-28-2015_87 eckerman j

6-10-0025-2218-420-1116-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE

135781 10-28-2015_88 graham k

6-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE

135782 10-28-2015_89 hanna d

6-10-0025-2419-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE

135783 10-28-2015_90 holler v

6-10-1929-1100-100-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE

135784 10-28-2015_91 kruse t

6-10-1923-1200-217-3303-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE

135785 10-28-2015_92 meinert p

6-10-3240-2410-421-1119-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE
135786 10-28-2015_93 peppin f
6-10-2040-2410-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE

135787 10-28-2015_94 savage r

6-10-2080-2410-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE

135788 10-28-2015_95 shavers b

6-10-3230-2410-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE

135789 10-28-2015_96 smith m

6-10-1929-1200-219-3305-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE

135790 10-28-2015_97 tiedt s

6-61-3230-3110-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE

Amount Paid

Acct Amt. Status Status Description
-2,085.92
-2,085.92 C Computer
-517.34
-517.34 C Computer
85.75
85.75 C Computer
-579.42
-579.42 C Computer
147.00
147.00 C Computer
610.43
610.43 C Computer
610.43
610.43 C Computer
641.83
641.83 C Computer
31.40
31.40 C Computer
.25
.25 C Computer
-164.57
-164.57 C Computer
19.29
19.29 C Computer
610.43
610.43 C Computer
.25
.25 C Computer
-81.40
-81.40 C Computer
2.46
2.46 C Computer
-54.29
-54.29 C Computer
.25
.25 C Computer
.25
.25 C Computer
.25
.25 C Computer
81.70
81.70 C Computer
164.57
164.57 C Computer



Report Date 11/03/15 Waterloo Community School District Page No 8

For 10/21/15 - 11/03/15

A/P Detail Check Register FPREGO2A
Check Key Date Paid Vendor No Vendor Name
Claim No Invoice No P.0. No Description Amount Paid
Account No \ Description Acct Amt. Status Status Description
Bank No 10
1000202241 10/28/15 1111 WELLMARK BC/BS OF IOWA
135791 10-28-2015_98 washington d -115.88
6-10-1912-1100-421-3238-0273-0000 HEALTH INSURANCE -115.88 C Computer
135805 10-28-2015_99 husidic j 773.28
6-61-3230-3110-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 773.28 C Computer
135806 10-28-2015_100 buck c 626.26
6-10-3220-2620-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE 626.26 C Computer
135808 10-28-2015_101 muharemovic m -135.77
6-10-2020-2620-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -135.77 C Computer
135810 10-28-2015_102 francis s -186.67
6-61-3230-3110-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -186.67 C Computer
135812 10-28-2015_103 francis s -227.38
6-61-3230-3110-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -227.38 C Computer
135813 10-28-2015_104 mulligan j -186.67
6-61-3230-3110-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -186.67 C Computer
135814 10-28-2015_105 mulligan j -227.38
6-61-3230-3110-000-0000-0273-0000 MEDICAL INSURANCE -227.38 C Computer
135815 10-28-2015_106 ott r 626.26
6-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE 626.26 C Computer
Total Check: 229,537.81
1000202242 10/28/15 1111 WELLMARK BC/BS OF IOWA
135824 10-28-2015_1 from Oct 2015 withholding account 1,109,670.61
6-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE 1,109,670.61 C Computer
Total Check: 1,109,670.61
1000202243 11/03/15 315 ASBO INTERNATIONAL CERTIFICATE OF EXCELL
136194 15-16 CAFR FILI 2015-16 CAFR filing fee 1,185.00
6-10-0025-2318-000-0000-0341-0000 AUDIT FEES 1,185.00 C Computer
Total Check: 1,185.00
1000202244 11/03/15 634 CRESCENT ELECTRIC SUPPLY
136196 5$501063184.001 163.23
6-10-2080-2620-000-0000-0683-0000 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 163.23 C Computer
136197 5$501063184.002 129.23
6-10-2080-2620-000-0000-0683-0000 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 129.23 C Computer
136198 S501063184.002 payment discount -2.58
6-10-2080-2620-000-0000-0683-0000 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES -2.58 C Computer
136199 $501096373.001 167.98
6-10-3230-2620-000-0000-0683-0000 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 167.98 C Computer
136200 $501122271.001 157.48
6-10-0020-2620-000-0000-0683-0000 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 157.48 C Computer
136201 $501122271.001 payment discount -3.15
6-10-0020-2620-000-0000-0683-0000 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES -3.15 C Computer
136202 S501141550.001 314.97
6-10-3240-2620-000-0000-0683-0000 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 314.97 C Computer
136203 $501173392.001 121.48

6-10-2050-2620-000-0000-0683-0000 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 121.48 C Computer



Report Date 11/03/15

For 10/21/15 - 11/03/15

A/P Detail Check Register

Waterloo Community School District

Page No 9

FPREGO2A

Check Key Date Paid Vendor No Vendor Name

Claim No Invoice No P.O. No Description

Account No \ Description
Bank No 10
1000202244
136204

11/03/15 634
5$501173392.001

CRESCENT ELECTRIC SUPPLY
payment discount
6-10-2050-2620-000-0000-0683-0000 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
